<0 N
ﬂ\/eﬂt We connect and protect

Colocation cabinets with 2, 3 or 4 divider units in RAL 9003
D: 11T to accommodate servers while seperating access and
cabling of the compartments.

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

CARACTERISTICI

Colocation cabinets with compartments to accommodate e.g. servers

Flexible cabling, possible from above, below, left or right (data and power cables can be run separately)
Multi-point door locking

Perforated doors

Protection class IP 20

Color RAL 9003

SPECIFICATII
Product Type: Rack
Frame Material:  Oftel
Table 1/3
Numar de Claddin Frame Color
Rack Height Height 8 Frame Color Width

catalog Material Code



12130-202

12130-203

12130-204

12130-205

12130-206

12130-207

12130-208

12130-209

12130-210

12130-211

12130-212

12130-213

12130-214

12130-215

12130-216

12130-217

12130-218

12130-219

12130-220

40U

39U

40U

40U

39U

40U

44U

45U

44U

44U

45U

44U

40U

39U

40U

40U

39U

40U

44U

2000mm

2000mm

2000mm

2000mm

2000mm

2000mm

2200mm

2200mm

2200mm

2200mm

2200mm

2200mm

2000mm

2000mm

2000mm

2000mm

2000mm

2000mm

2200mm

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Black Grey

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Black Grey

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Black Grey

Signal White

Signal White

600mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

600mm

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-202
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-203
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-204
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-205
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-207
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-209
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-210
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-211
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-212
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-213
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-214
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-215
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-216
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-217
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-218
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-219
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-220
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

12130-221

12130-222

12130-223

12130-224

12130-225

12130-257

12130-258

12130-259

12130-260

12130-261

12130-262

12130-269

12130-270

12130-271

12130-272

12130-273

12130-274

Numar de
catalog

45U

44U

44U

45U

44U

45U

48U

48U

45U

48U

48U

45U

48U

48U

45U

48U

48U

Cladding Color

2200mm

2200mm

2200mm

2200mm

2200mm

2450mm

2450mm

2450mm

2450mm

2450mm

2450mm

2450mm

2450mm

2450mm

2450mm

2450mm

2450mm

Cladding Color
Code

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Table 2/3

Depth

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Package
Quantity

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

Number of

Compartments

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Finish
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-221
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-222
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-223
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-224
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-225
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-257
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-258
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-259
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-260
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-261
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-262
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-269
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-270
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-271
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-272
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-273
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-274
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

12130-202

12130-203

12130-204

12130-205

12130-206

12130-207

12130-208

12130-209

12130-210

12130-211

12130-212

12130-213

12130-214

12130-215

12130-216

12130-217

12130-218

12130-219

12130-220

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

7000mm

7000mm

17000mm

7000mm

7000mm

7000mm

7000mm

7000mm

7000mm

17000mm

7000mm

7000mm

1200mm

1200mm

17200mm

17200mm

1200mm

17200mm

1200mm

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-202
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-203
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-204
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-205
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-207
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-209
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-210
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-211
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-212
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-213
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-214
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-215
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-216
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-217
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-218
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-219
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-220
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

12130-221

12130-222

12130-223

12130-224

12130-225

12130-257

12130-258

12130-259

12130-260

12130-261

12130-262

12130-269

12130-270

12130-271

12130-272

12130-273

12130-274

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Signal White

Numar de catalog

12130-202

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 9003

Material

Otel

17200mm

17200mm

1200mm

17200mm

1200mm

7000mm

7000mm

7000mm

7000mm

17000mm

7000mm

1200mm

1200mm

1200mm

17200mm

17200mm

1200mm

Table 3/3

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-221
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-222
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-223
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-224
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-225
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-257
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-258
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-259
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-260
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-261
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-262
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-269
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-270
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-271
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-272
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-273
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-274
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-202
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

Numar de catalog Material Static Load

12130-203

Otel 800kg
12130-204

Otel 800kg
12130-205

Otel 800kg
12130-206

Otel 800kg
12130-207

Otel 800kg
12130-208

Otel 800kg
12130-209

Otel 800kg
12130-210

Otel 800kg
12130-211

Otel 800kg
12130-212

Otel 800kg
12130-213

Otel 800kg
12130-214

Otel 800kg
12130-215

Otel 800kg
12130-276

Otel 800kg
12130-217

Otel 800kg
12130-218

Otel 800kg
12130-219

Otel 800kg
12130-220

Otel 800kg

nVent.com | 6


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-203
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-204
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-205
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-207
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-209
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-210
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-211
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-212
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-213
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-214
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-215
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-216
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-217
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-218
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-219
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-220
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

Numar de catalog Material Static Load

12130-221

Otel 800kg
12130-222

Otel 800kg
12130-223

Otel 800kg
12130-224

Otel 800kg
12130-225

Otel 800kg
12130-257

Otel 800kg
12130-258

Otel 800kg
12130-259

Otel 800kg
12130-260

Otel 800kg
12130-261

Otel 800kg
12130-262

Otel 800kg
12130-269

Otel 800kg
12130-270

Otel 800kg
12130-271

Otel 800kg
12130-272

Otel 800kg
12130-273

Otel 800kg
12130-274

Otel 800kg
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-221
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-222
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-223
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-224
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-225
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-257
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-258
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-259
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-260
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-261
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-262
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-269
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-270
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-271
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-272
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-273
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc12130-274
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

DETALIlI SUPLIMENTARE DESPRE PRODUS

Side panel must be ordered separately. For suitable cable panel see Accessories.

AVERTIZARE

Produsele nVent trebuie instalate si utilizate numai asa cum este indicat in fisele de instructiuni si materialele de formare ale

nVent. Fisele de instructiuni sunt disponibile pe www.nvent.com si de la reprezentantul dvs. de servicii clienti nVent. O
instalare incorecta, o utilizare abuziva, o aplicare gresita sau orice alta lipsa de respectare completa a instructiunilor si
avertismentelor nVent poate duce la defectarea produsului, la deteriorarea proprietatii, la raniri corporale grave si moarte
si/sau poate anula garantia dvs.

\v
Portofoliul nostru puternic de marci:

“, N
n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

