

Varistar Colocation Cabinet, RAL 9003

Data Solutions



Colocation cabinets with 2, 3 or 4 divider units in RAL 9003 to accommodate servers while seperating access and cabling of the compartments.

CERTIFICATIONS



CARACTERISTICI

Colocation cabinets with compartments to accommodate e.g. servers

Flexible cabling, possible from above, below, left or right (data and power cables can be run separately)

Multi-point door locking

Perforated doors

Protection class IP 20

Color RAL 9003

SPECIFICAȚII

Product Type: Rack
Frame Material: Otel

Table 1/3							
Număr de catalog	Rack Height	Height	Cladding Material	Frame Color	Width	Frame Color Code	

12130-202	40U	2000mm	Oțel	Signal White	600mm	RAL 7021
12130-203	39U	2000mm	Oțel	Signal White	600mm	RAL 7021
12130-204	40U	2000mm	Oțel	Signal White	600mm	RAL 7021
12130-205	40U	2000mm	Oțel	Signal White	800mm	RAL 7021
12130-206	39U	2000mm	Oțel	Black Grey	800mm	RAL 7021
12130-207	40U	2000mm	Oțel	Signal White	800mm	RAL 7021
12130-208	44U	2200mm	Oțel	Signal White	600mm	RAL 7021
12130-209	45U	2200mm	Oțel	Signal White	600mm	RAL 7021
12130-210	44U	2200mm	Oțel	Signal White	600mm	RAL 7021
12130-211	44U	2200mm	Oțel	Signal White	800mm	RAL 7021
12130-212	45U	2200mm	Oțel	Black Grey	800mm	RAL 7021
12130-213	44U	2200mm	Oțel	Signal White	800mm	RAL 7021
12130-214	40U	2000mm	Oțel	Signal White	600mm	RAL 7021
12130-215	39U	2000mm	Oțel	Signal White	600mm	RAL 7021
12130-216	40U	2000mm	Oțel	Signal White	600mm	RAL 7021
12130-217	40U	2000mm	Oțel	Signal White	800mm	RAL 7021
12130-218	39U	2000mm	Oțel	Black Grey	800mm	RAL 7021
12130-219	40U	2000mm	Oțel	Signal White	800mm	RAL 7021
12130-220	44U	2200mm	Oțel	Signal White	600mm	RAL 7021

12130-221	45U	2200mm	Oțel	Signal White	600mm	RAL 7021
12130-222	44U	2200mm	Oțel	Signal White	600mm	RAL 7021
12130-223	44U	2200mm	Oțel	Signal White	800mm	RAL 7021
12130-224	45U	2200mm	Oțel	Signal White	800mm	RAL 7021
12130-225	44U	2200mm	Oțel	Signal White	800mm	RAL 7021
12130-257	45U	2450mm	Oțel	Signal White	600mm	RAL 7021
12130-258	48U	2450mm	Oțel	Signal White	600mm	RAL 7021
12130-259	48U	2450mm	Oțel	Signal White	600mm	RAL 7021
12130-260	45U	2450mm	Oțel	Signal White	800mm	RAL 7021
12130-261	48U	2450mm	Oțel	Signal White	800mm	RAL 7021
12130-262	48U	2450mm	Oțel	Signal White	800mm	RAL 7021
12130-269	45U	2450mm	Oțel	Signal White	600mm	RAL 7021
12130-270	48U	2450mm	Oțel	Signal White	600mm	RAL 7021
12130-271	48U	2450mm	Oțel	Signal White	600mm	RAL 7021
12130-272	45U	2450mm	Oțel	Signal White	800mm	RAL 7021
12130-273	48U	2450mm	Oțel	Signal White	800mm	RAL 7021
12130-274	48U	2450mm	Oțel	Signal White	800mm	RAL 7021

			Table 2/3			
Număr de catalog	Cladding Color	Cladding Color Code	Depth	Package Quantity	Number of Compartments	Finish

12130-202	Signal White	RAL 9003	1000mm	1	2	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-203	Signal White	RAL 9003	1000mm	1	3	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-204	Signal White	RAL 9003	1000mm	1	4	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-205	Signal White	RAL 9003	1000mm	1	2	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-206	Signal White	RAL 9003	1000mm	1	3	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-207	Signal White	RAL 9003	1000mm	1	4	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-208	Signal White	RAL 9003	1000mm	1	2	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-209	Signal White	RAL 9003	1000mm	1	3	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-210	Signal White	RAL 9003	1000mm	1	4	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-211	Signal White	RAL 9003	1000mm	1	2	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-212	Signal White	RAL 9003	1000mm	1	3	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-213	Signal White	RAL 9003	1000mm	1	4	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-214	Signal White	RAL 9003	1200mm	1	2	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-215	Signal White	RAL 9003	1200mm	1	3	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-216	Signal White	RAL 9003	1200mm	1	4	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-217	Signal White	RAL 9003	1200mm	1	2	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-218	Signal White	RAL 9003	1200mm	1	3	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-219	Signal White	RAL 9003	1200mm	1	4	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-220	Signal White	RAL 9003	1200mm	1	2	Vopsit Pulbere

12130-221	Signal White	RAL 9003	1200mm	1	3	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-222	Signal White	RAL 9003	1200mm	1	4	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-223	Signal White	RAL 9003	1200mm	1	2	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-224	Signal White	RAL 9003	1200mm	1	3	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-225	Signal White	RAL 9003	1200mm	1	4	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-257	Signal White	RAL 9003	1000mm	1	2	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-258	Signal White	RAL 9003	1000mm	1	3	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-259	Signal White	RAL 9003	1000mm	1	4	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-260	Signal White	RAL 9003	1000mm	1	2	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-261	Signal White	RAL 9003	1000mm	1	3	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-262	Signal White	RAL 9003	1000mm	1	4	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-269	Signal White	RAL 9003	1200mm	1	2	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-270	Signal White	RAL 9003	1200mm	1	3	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-271	Signal White	RAL 9003	1200mm	1	4	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-272	Signal White	RAL 9003	1200mm	1	2	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-273	Signal White	RAL 9003	1200mm	1	3	Vopsit Pulbere
12130-274	Signal White	RAL 9003	1200mm	1	4	Vopsit Pulbere

Table 3/3							
Număr de catalog	Material	Static Load					
12130-202	Oţel	800kg					

Număr de catalog	Material	Static Load
12130-203	Oţel	800kg
12130-204	Oţel	800kg
12130-205	Oţel	800kg
12130-206	Oţel	800kg
12130-207	Oţel	800kg
12130-208	Oţel	800kg
12130-209	Oţel	800kg
12130-210	Oţel	800kg
12130-211	Oţel	800kg
12130-212	Oţel	800kg
12130-213	Oţel	800kg
12130-214	Oţel	800kg
12130-215	Oţel	800kg
12130-216	Oţel	800kg
12130-217	Oţel	800kg
12130-218	Oţel	800kg
12130-219	Oţel	800kg
12130-220	Oțel	800kg

Număr de catalog	Material	Static Load
12130-221	Oţel	800kg
12130-222	Oţel	800kg
12130-223	Oţel	800kg
12130-224	Oţel	800kg
12130-225	Oţel	800kg
12130-257	Oţel	800kg
12130-258	Oţel	800kg
12130-259	Oţel	800kg
12130-260	Oţel	800kg
12130-261	Oţel	800kg
12130-262	Oţel	800kg
12130-269	Oţel	800kg
12130-270	Oţel	800kg
12130-271	Oţel	800kg
12130-272	Oţel	800kg
12130-273	Oţel	800kg
12130-274	Oțel	800kg

DETALII SUPLIMENTARE DESPRE PRODUS

Side panel must be ordered separately. For suitable cable panel see Accessories.

AVERTIZARE

Produsele nVent trebuie instalate și utilizate numai așa cum este indicat în fișele de instrucțiuni și materialele de formare ale nVent. Fișele de instrucțiuni sunt disponibile pe www.nvent.com și de la reprezentantul dvs. de servicii clienți nVent. O instalare incorectă, o utilizare abuzivă, o aplicare greșită sau orice altă lipsă de respectare completă a instrucțiunilor și avertismentelor nVent poate duce la defectarea produsului, la deteriorarea proprietății, la răniri corporale grave și moarte și/sau poate anula garanția dvs.



Portofoliul nostru puternic de mărci:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE